
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2017 M.E.L. Girls Basketball 

 

  Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Fri Jan 13 @ Vacaville Rodriguez @ Napa Armijo @ Wood Vintage 

Tue Jan 17 @ Wood @ Vacaville @ Vintage Napa Rodriguez Armijo 

Fri Jan 20 Napa @ Armijo Wood @ Vintage Vacaville @ Rodriguez 

Tue Jan 24 @ Vintage @ Wood Vacaville @ Rodriguez Armijo Napa 

Thur Jan 26 Rodriguez Vintage @ Armijo Wood @ Napa @ Vacaville 

Tue Jan 31 Vaca @ Rodriguez Napa @ Armijo Wood @ Vintage 

Fri Feb 3 Wood Vacaville Vintage @ Napa @ Rodriguez @ Armijo 

Tue Feb 7 @ Napa Armijo @ Wood Vintage @ Vacaville Rodriguez 

Fri Feb 10 @ Rodriguez @ Vintage Armijo @ Wood Napa Vacaville 

Tue Feb 14 Vintage Wood @ Vacaville Rodriguez @ Armijo @ Napa 

 


